
 
 
 

 SUNDAY, MAY 13, 2012  

  

HOTEL CHECK IN  

 MONDAY, MAY 14, 2012  

10:00 a.m.  
1:00-3:30 
3:00-5:30 
6:00-9:00 

 GOLF TOURNAMENT 
            REGISTRATION 
            VENDOR SET-UP  
            WELCOME DINNER         

 
 

 TUESDAY, MAY 15, 2012 
 

7:00-3:00 
7:00-8:15 
7:00-4:30 
8:15-9:15 
9:30-10:15 
10:15-10:45 
10:45-11:30 
11:30-1:30 
1:30-2:15 

2:15-2:45 
2:45-3:30 
3:45-4:30 
4:30-5:30 

REGISTRATION 
BREAKFAST W/VENDORS 
VENDOR SHOW 
OPENING SESSION 
MORNING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 1 
MORNING BREAK 
MORNING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 2 
LUNCH W/ VENDORS BUFFETT 
EVENING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 1 

EVENING BREAK 
EVENING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 2 
CLOSING SESSION GRAND PRIZE GIVEAWAY 
VENDOR SHOW TEAR DOWN 
 

 

 
6:30-9:00 

 
BANQUET GENERAL JACKSON 

 
 
. 

MAY 14-15, 2012 


