

SUNDAY, MAY 13, 2012

HOTEL CHECK IN

MONDAY, MAY 14, 2012

10:00 a.m.	GOLF TOURNAMENT
1:00-3:30	REGISTRATION
3:00-5:30	VENDOR SET-UP
6:00-9:00	WELCOME DINNER

TUESDAY, MAY 15, 2012

7:00-3:00	REGISTRATION	
7:00-8:15	BREAKFAST W/VENDORS	
7:00-4:30	VENDOR SHOW	
8:15-9:15	OPENING SESSION	
9:30-10:15	MORNING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 1	
10:15-10:45	MORNING BREAK	
10:45-11:30	MORNING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 2	
11:30-1:30	LUNCH W/ VENDORS BUFFETT	
1:30-2:15	EVENING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 1	
2:15-2:45	EVENING BREAK	
2:45-3:30	EVENING EDUCATIONAL SESSION 2	
3:45-4:30	CLOSING SESSION GRAND PRIZE GIVEAWAY	
4:30-5:30	VENDOR SHOW TEAR DOWN	

6:30-9:00 BANQUET GENERAL JACKSON

.